
BISHOP UNION HIGH SCHOOL 

VOLLEYBALL- 2023 
Day Date  Opponent Game Time Released from Class Transportation 

Tues Aug 15 @ Burroughs 4:00 NA 12:00 Bus 

Fri-Sat Aug 18-19 @ Yerington Tourney 

VARSITY only 

TBD TBD vans 

Fri Aug 25 vs Immanuel Christian 4:00 JV only: 3:00 PM  

Tues Aug 29 @ Lone Pine 4:00 2:00 PM Bus 

Tues Sept 5 @ Kern Valley 4:00 11:00 AM Bus 

Thurs Sept 7 vs Frazier Mountain 4:00 JV only: 3:00 PM  

Tues Sept 12 @ Mammoth 4:00 2:00 Bus 

Thurs Sept 14 vs Rosamond 4:00 JV only: 3:00 PM  

Fri-Sat Sept 15-16 @ Cal City tourney 

VAR only 

TBD All day vans 

Tues Sept 19 @ Desert 4:00  11:00 AM Bus 

Thurs Sept 21 vs Cal City 4:00  JV only: 3:00 PM  

Tues Sept 26 @ Boron 4:00 11:00 AM Bus 

Thurs Sept 28 vs Kern Valley 4:00 JV only: 3:00 PM  

Tues Oct 3 @ Frazier Mountain 4:00 10:00 AM Bus 

Thurs Oct 5 vs   Mammoth 4:00 JV only: 3:00 PM  

Tues Oct 10 @ Rosamond 4:00 11:00 AM Bus 

Thurs Oct 12 vs Desert 4:00  JV only: 3:00 PM  

Tues Oct 17 @ Cal City 4:00 11:30AM Bus 

Thurs Oct 19 vs Boron 4:00 JV only: 3:00 PM  

 


